
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team B M W X6            

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Liz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Rambard                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Fikri                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Izad                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

David                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Ravin                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Shahdan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Mie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

166.04

137.61

145.67

147.83

156.52

156.92

164.15

164.82

51

18

3

24

27

39

33

33

8468 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

556

466

437

522

517

531

558

555

170.47

134.07

145.67

147.87

153.33

151.13

165.33

166.53

170.78

131.78

145.67

148.33

150.89

147.44

167.22

163.11

83

178

158

150

130

128

96

92

Up 2

No Change

No Change

Down 6

Down 1

Down 1

Down 12

Up 5

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Grudy               

5 - 15

25.17

14

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

FZBC Crew           

7

23-24  

Next Match

Last 

Series

497

395

437

395

504

431

420

522

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

21-22  

17-18  

19-20  

5-6    

Grudy               

Tenaga Bowlers      

Pin Bangers         

The Spinners        

666

677

667

698

678

756

717

710

673

699

635

683

2017

2132

2019

2091

5 - 15

5 - 15

12 - 8

5.5 - 14.5

25.17 - 36.47

26.32 - 37.46

32.19 - 27.16

26.41 - 36.99

Lane History

Week 2 13 April 201223-24  TGIF                

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

667 685 641 1993 10 - 10 29.93 - 30.38 483 506

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

FZBC Crew           

Mysterious          

Wonder Why          

Poison Ivy Lane     

Kamekaze            

Opponent Lane

23-24  

7-8    

19-20  

25-26  

27-28  

Captain Vice Captain

Vasco (+6017-6515620)

Ana (+6012-3505209)

Lan (+6019-2027369)

Naim (+6012-3561005)

Monzar (+6016-3112873)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

225

558

3

63.89%

84.25%

28.53%

716

2051

240

607

781

2237

Shahdan                       

Shahdan                       

Liz                           

Liz                           

Liz                           

Shahdan                       

Week 3

Week 14

Week 3

Week 14

Liz                           

Shahdan                       Week 18

Week 14

Week 18

Week 17

2477

437

3548

4226

6120

5417

5439


