16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 20 PREVIEW FOR TEAM B M W X6

ТЕАМ І	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Liz	16	166.04	51	8468	0	556	170.47	170.78	497	83	Up 2
2	Rambard	15	137.61	18	2477	0	466	134.07	131.78	395	178	No Change
3	Fikri	15	145.67	3	437	0	437	145.67	145.67	437	158	No Change
4	Izad	15	147.83	24	3548	0	522	147.87	148.33	395	150	Down 6
5	David	15	156.52	27	4226	0	517	153.33	150.89	504	130	Down 1
6	Ravin	15	156.92	39	6120	0	531	151.13	147.44	431	128	Down 1
7	Shahdan	15	164.15	33	5417	0	558	165.33	167.22	420	96	Down 12
8	Mie	15	164.82	33	5439	0	555	166.53	163.11	522	92	Up 5

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent Result	Grudy 5 - 15	Date Opponent	05 October 2012 FZBC Crew	# StrikeHome.com
Total Points	25.17	League Position	7	
Our Position	14	Lane	23-24	

TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 19	28 September 2012	21-22	Grudy	666	678	673	2017	5 - 15	25.17 - 36.47
Week 18	21 September 2012	17-18	Tenaga Bowlers	677	756	699	2132	5 - 15	26.32 - 37.46
Week 17	14 September 2012	19-20	Pin Bangers	667	717	635	2019	12 - 8	32.19 - 27.16
Week 16	07 September 2012	5-6	The Spinners	698	710	683	2091	5.5 - 14.5	26.41 - 36.99

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 2	23-24	13 April 2012	TGIF	 667	685	641	1993	10 - 10	29.93 - 30.38	483	506	

FUTURE F	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 20	FZBC Crew	23-24	Vasco (+6017-6515620)		
Week 21	Mysterious	7-8	Ana (+6012-3505209)		
Week 22	Wonder Why	19-20	Lan (+6019-2027369)		
Week 23	Poison Ivy Lane	25-26	Naim (+6012-3561005)		
Week 24	Kamekaze	27-28	Monzar (+6016-3112873)		

TEAM RECORD (CURREN	Score	Who			Score	Who	
			- — . —	<u> </u>			
Highest Game	225	Shahdan	Week 18	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	240	Shahdan	Week 18
Highest Series	558	Shahdan	Week 14	Higest Series (Handicap)	607	Liz	Week 17
Most Clean Games	3	Liz					
Best Spare Conversion	63.89%	Liz					
Best Single Pin Spare	84.25%	Liz					
Best Strike Rate	28.53%	Shahdan					
Team High Game	716	Week 3		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	781	Week 3	
Team high Series	2051	Week 14		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2237	Week 14	